
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
173 
286 

1 
524 
458 
29 
35 

147 
48 

221 
342 
192 
115 
110 
589 
117 
91 
66 
70 

404 
96 

570 
55 

599 
512 
189 
211 
328 
503 
234 
536 
205 
W4 
41 

468 
114 
345 
27 

241 
594 
134 
366 
99 

186 
87 

Name 
Thibaut Vos 
Maarten Pennings 
Aidan Verhoeve 
Jim Hartveld 
Tygo Kompier 
Tiemen Haaring 
Roan Vos 
Niels Pennings 
Joran Koning 
Stan Graaf 
Laura Linssen 
Joy Moedt 
Sybren Berkhout 
Koen Dissel 
Vera Brouw 
Tjebbe Berkhout 
Dave Born 
Sven Kompier 
Daphne Kooten 
Noah Epping 
Fleur Hartveld 
Pauline Tas 
Bjarne Besten 
Féline Klink 
Bo Hoogvorst 
Thomas Zijp 
Lenthe Jansen 
Mees Blaauw 
Teije Hekkema 
Kay Kuper 
Ruben Star 
Pip Ypenburg 
Joep Leeuwen 
Danique Verhoeve 
Jelmer Postmus 
Lindsey Eijgermans 
Feline Solleveld 
Isa Berg 
Tom Louwere 
Denise Gerritse 
Jurian Eekelen 
Yfke Vreeken 
Ties Moerman 
Vincent Meulmeester 
Koen Roeloffzen 

Make Class 
HJB 
HJA 
HJB 
HKA 
HJA 
HJB 
HKA 
HJB 
HKA 
HKA 
DJA 
HJB 
HJB 
HJB 
DJA 
HJB 
HKA 
HKA 
DKA 
HKA 
DP1 
DKA 
HP1 
DJA 
DKA 
HP1 
DJB 
HKA 
HKA 
HKA 
HKA 
DJA 
HKA 
DKA 
HJA 
DKA 
DKA 
DKA 
HKA 
DJB 
HP2 
DP1 
HP1 
HP2 
HP1 

Overall BestTm 
20.890 
21.020 
21.113 
21.285 
21.562 
21.976 
22.040 
22.076 
22.352 
22.409 
22.461 
22.617 
22.651 
22.809 
22.862 
22.892 
22.953 
22.959 
23.035 
23.076 
23.138 
23.221 
23.422 
23.449 
23.721 
23.748 
23.768 
23.908 
23.990 
24.040 
24.065 
24.376 
24.470 
24.779 
24.819 
24.840 
24.893 
24.990 
25.063 
25.197 
25.306 
25.505 
25.522 
25.568 
25.658 

TR1 Best Tm 

23.138 

25.306 
25.505 

25.568 

TR22 Best Tm 

21.285 

22.040 

22.352 
22.409 

22.953 
22.959 
23.035 
23.076 

23.221 
23.422 

23.721 
23.748 

23.908 
23.990 
24.040 
24.065 

24.470 
24.779 

24.840 
24.893 
24.990 
25.063 

25.658 

TR3 Best Tm 
20.890 
21.020 
21.113 

21.562 
21.976 

22.076 

22.461 
22.617 
22.651 
22.809 
22.862 
22.892 

23.449 

23.768 

24.376 

24.819 

25.197 

25.522 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 

No. 
201 
243 
52 

100 
76 
22 

115 
387 
119 
378 
93 

168 
238 
305 
346 

4 
353 
139 
354 
184 
195 
275 
319 
361 
224 
278 
237 
164 
367 
G36 
390 
G3 

385 
347 
359 
362 
G43 

5 
351 
380 
132 
370 
46 

G40 

Name 
Emma Boon 
Luc Hogenboom 
Marten Loncke 
Tippi Verbree 
Julie Ridder 
Jordy Kemp 
Sara Goes 
Maud Moret 
Emma Goes 
Clover Zeijl 
Thijs Hartveld 
Liese Laan 
Tycho Petri 
Anna Meulmeester 
Jolijn Solleveld 
Noortje Nie 
Mirthe Wijnakker 
Jeffrey Eijgermans 
Evi Lagerwerf 
Tom Hartveld 
Jort Vondel 
Noa Leeuwen 
Wende Linnenbank 
Puk Moerman 
Tristan Boon 
Fenne Valentijn 
Jelte Petri 
Tirza Stenneke 
Isis Etten 
Dionne Verkleij 
viviene bodijn 
Nienke Molleman 
Fenna Stougje 
Roos Toonen 
Yara Lagerwerf 
Fien Moerman 
Lot Schalke 
Floris Mingele 
Guusje Spaargaren 
Doris Lange 
Sophie Visser 
Maud Borst 
Casper Meulmeester 
Celine Laar 

Make Class 
DKA 
HKA 
HKA 
DP1 
DP1 
HKA 
DP1 
DP1 
DJB 
DKA 
HP2 
DP1 
HKA 
DP1 
DP1 
DKA 
DKA 
HP1 
DKA 
HP2 
HP2 
DKA 
DP1 
DP1 
HP1 
DP2 
HP1 
DP2 
DP2 
DP2 
DP1 
DP2 
DP2 
DP3 
DP1 
DP3 
DP2 
HP1 
DP2 
DP3 
DP2 
DP3 
HP4 
DP3 

Overall BestTm 
25.710 
25.748 
25.791 
25.982 
26.166 
26.280 
26.506 
26.571 
26.692 
26.699 
26.791 
27.025 
27.205 
27.277 
27.353 
27.444 
27.469 
27.535 
27.605 
27.840 
27.931 
27.998 
28.197 
28.216 
28.323 
28.728 
28.736 
28.933 
29.201 
29.569 
30.013 
30.132 
31.624 
31.633 
33.259 
33.676 
34.084 
34.397 
34.513 
37.410 
37.605 
39.688 
44.026 
45.710 

TR1 Best Tm 

25.982 
26.166 

26.506 
26.571 

26.791 
27.025 

27.277 
27.353 

27.840 
27.931 

28.197 

28.728 

28.933 
29.201 
29.569 
30.013 
30.132 
31.624 
31.633 
33.259 

34.084 

34.513 
37.410 
37.605 
39.688 
44.026 
45.710 

TR22 Best Tm 
25.710 
25.748 
25.791 

26.280 

26.699 

27.205 

27.444 
27.469 
27.535 
27.605 

27.998 

28.323 

28.736 

34.397 

TR3 Best Tm 

26.692 

28.216 

33.676 
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